
marcadasemana.continente.pt

VENCEDORES

NOVEMBRO

SEMANA
MARCA

DA

Ana Arede
Lisboa

Lúcia Barão
Ermidas Sado

Carlos Pedroso
Algés

Celeste Diogo
Porto Salvo

Paula Miranda
Leceia

Ana Luz
Estarreja

António Correia
Leiria

Ana Gonçalves
Azeitão

Sónia Marques
Cascais

Carlos Santos
Carnaxide

Emília Mota
Paços De Ferreira

Paulo Jesus
Lisboa

Maria Brito
Portimão

Sandra Marques
Corredoura

José Ribeiro
Linda A Velha

António Afonso
Barreiro

Idalina Ferreira
Maia

Marina Batista
Guarda

Inês Fernandes
Paço Dos Negros

Elsa Filipe
Coimbra

Maria Lanca
Pereira

Lucília Saraiva
Coimbra

Anabela Miranda
Alverca do Ribatejo

Jalmira Mulchande
Santo António Dos Cavaleiros

Susana Gonçalves
Barco

Maria Xavier
São Torcato

Rui Vila
Estarreja

Maria Almeida
Vilarinho

João Paulo
Faro

Ana Alves
Flores

Susana Queirós
Matosinhos

Carlos Machado
Vila Real

Maria Ferreira
Chão Da Feira

Natalina Mendes
Caldas Da Rainha

Maria Gaspar
Figueiras

Maria Silva
Viana Do Castelo

Maria Lima
Seixas

Mariana Lohin
Moinho Da Fonte

Aida Ferreira
Castro Daire

Gisela Castanheira
Pindelo

Manuel Gouveia
Guifões

Maria Anacleto
Portimão

Bruno Alves
Lisboa

Manuel Paredes
Vila Nova De Gaia

Maria Pinho
Vila Nova de Gaia

Maria Silva
Sandim

António Barros
Porto

Pedro Gonçalves
São Mamede De Infesta

Maria Novo
Maia

Clara Marques
Matosinhos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

NO VALOR DE350€ CADA

CARRINHOS

DE COMPRAS50

TODOS
OS MESES


